HAPPY HOUR EVERY DAY ON
ALL COCKTAILS BETWEEN 6PM - 7PM

TWE FCk £10.30
COCKTAILS £7.10 NCN-ALCCHOLIC
COCKTAILS £4.50

orange juice, cranberry juice

Cosmopolitan gea Breeze o e 74 Keal
Smirnoff Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice ranberry juice, pineapple juice cd
Long Island Ice Tea Summer Sunset

Smirnoff Vodka, Gordon’s Gin, Cointreau, Cranberry juice, orange juice, lime juice 66 Kcal
Tequila, Bacardi, Coke Coco Colada

Pina Colada Coconut cream, pineapple juice 174 Kcal
Bacardi, pineapple juice, coconut cream Soft Drinks

Tom Collins We have a selection of soft drinks, juices and
Gordon’s Gin, lemon juice, gomme syrup, soda energy drinks available,please check details

with the server.

DISOTTO GELATO WAFFLE £3.30 ...

1 Scoop £2.85 1 Scoop Waffle Sundae £4.95

2 Scoops £3.85 With one scoop of Gelato, a topping from
the below selection, whipped cream and

3 SCOOPS £4.65 your choice of sauce

Gelato Flavours: 2 Scoop Waffle Sundae £5.95

Seasonal flavours also available, With two scoops of Gelato, two toppings

please speak to a server for more details. from the below selection, whipped cream

; and your choice of sauce
Cookies & Cream 188 kcal .
Toppings:
Chocolate Sauce 70 kel
Toffee Sauce 74 keal

Chocolate, Caramel & Sea Salt 177 kcal
Salted Caramel 184 kcal

Mint Choc Chip 184 kcal Raspberry Sauce 70 kcal
Madagascan Vanilla 169 kcal Sprinkles 60 keal

Wild Strawberry 172 kcal Cream 30 keal

Vegan Vanilla 179 kel Oreo & Oreo Crumb 100 keal

Peanut M&M’s 103 keal
Salted Popcorn 15 keal
Flake 43kcal
Nuts 48kcal

Vegan Chocolate Chunk 198 kcal

SHOWCASE

Adults need around 2000 Kcal a day



Draught
Birra Moretti
Beavertown

Strongbow Dark Fruits
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Bottled

Heineken

Sol

Desperados

Brewdog Punk IPA
Bulmers Original

Old Mout Cider (Variety)
Guinness Surger
Smirnoff Ice

WKD

Heineken Zero

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day

Half

£2.65
£3.25
£2.30

Pint

£5.30
£6.50
£4.60

£4.20
£4.20

£4.90
£4.80
£4.90
£5.20
£4.55
£4.10
£4.10
£3.15

L]

Wine
Pinot Grigio
Chardonnay
Shiraz

Zinfandel

125ml
£3.30
£3.00
£2.95
£3.20

Shiraz, Merlot, Rose and Savignon Blanc also available for your convenience
in single serve 187ml bottles £4.25

Sparkling Wine

Prosecco
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Vodka

Smirnoff 25ml
Gin

Gordons 25ml

Gordons 25ml
Pink Gin

Tequila
Jose Cuervo  25ml

Brandy

Hennessy 25ml
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£3.25

£3.25
£3.25

£3.25

£4.10

Rum
Bacardi

Malibu

Whiskey/
Bourbon

Jack Daniels

Glenmorangie

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day

25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
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£3.40
£3.40

£3.40
£4.10

175ml 250ml
£420  £5.75
£4.00 £5.15
£3.85  £5.10
£4.05  £6.25
20cl
£7.10

Liqueurs
Baileys
Archers
Amaretto

Cointreau

Bottle
£16.00
£15.25
£14.75
£14.85

70cl
£24.50

50ml

25ml

25ml

26ml

e o oo

£4.25
£3.25
£3.40
£3.40



