happy hour every day on all cocktails between 6pm – 7pm TWO FOR £10.50

COCKTAILS £7.10

Sex on The Beach

Archers, Smirnoff Vodka, Malibu, orange juice, cranberry juice

Cosmopolitan Smirnoff Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice

Long Island Ice Tea Smirnoff Vodka, Gordon's Gin, Cointreau, Tequila, Bacardi, Coke

Pina Colada Bacardi, pineapple juice, coconut cream

Tom Collins Gordon's Gin, lemon juice, gomme syrup, soda

DISOTTO GELATO

1 Scoop £2.85 2 Scoops £3.85 3 Scoops £4.65

Gelato Flavours:

Seasonal flavours also available, please speak to a server for more details. Cookies & Cream 188 kcal Chocolate, Caramel & Sea Salt 177 kcal Salted Caramel 184 kcal Mint Choc Chip 184 kcal Madagascan Vanilla 169 kcal Wild Strawberry 172 kcal Vegan Vanilla 179 kcal Vegan Chocolate Chunk 198 kcal

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS £4.50

Sea Breeze Cranberry juice, pineapple juice 74 Kcal

Summer Sunset Cranberry juice, orange juice, lime juice 66 Kcal

Coco Colada Coconut cream, pineapple juice *114 Kcal*

Soft Drinks We have a selection of soft drinks, juices and energy drinks available,please check details with the server.

WAFFLE £3.50 442 kcal

1 Scoop Waffle Sundae £4.95

With one scoop of Gelato, a topping from the below selection, whipped cream and your choice of sauce

2 Scoop Waffle Sundae £5.95

With two scoops of Gelato, two toppings from the below selection, whipped cream and your choice of sauce

Toppings:

Chocolate Sauce 70 kcal Toffee Sauce 74 kcal Raspberry Sauce 70 kcal Sprinkles 60 kcal Cream 30 kcal Oreo & Oreo Crumb 100 kcal Peanut M&M's 103 kcal Salted Popcorn 15 kcal Flake 43kcal Nuts 48kcal DRINKS MENU

SHOWCASE

BEERS & CIDERS

Draught	Half	Pint
Birra Moretti	£2.65	£5.30
Beavertown	£3.25	£6.50
Strongbow Dark Fruits	£2.30	£4.60

Bottled

Heineken	£4.20
Sol	£4.20
Desperados	£4.90
Brewdog Punk IPA	£4.80
Bulmers Original	£4.90
Old Mout Cider (Variety)	£5.20
Guinness Surger	£4.55
Smirnoff Ice	£4.10
WKD	£4.10
Heineken Zero	£3.15

WINES

Wine	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
Pinot Grigio	£3.30	£4.20	£5.75	£16.00
Chardonnay	£3.00	£4.00	£5.15	£15.25
Shiraz	£2.95	£3.85	£5.10	£14.75
Zinfandel	£3.20	£4.05	£6.25	£14.85

Shiraz, Merlot, Rose and Savignon Blanc also available for your convenience in single serve 187ml bottles £4.25

Sparkling Wine	20cl	70cl
Prosecco	£7.10	£24.50

SPIRITS

Vodka			Rum			Liqueurs		
Smirnoff	25ml	£3.25	Bacardi	25ml	£3.40	Baileys	50ml	£4.25
Gin			Malibu	25ml	£3.40	Archers	25ml	£3.25
Gordons	25ml	£3.25	Whiskey/			Amaretto	25ml	£3.40
Gordons	25ml	£3.25	Bourbon			Cointreau	25ml	£3.40
Pink Gin			Jack Daniels	25ml	£3.40			
Tequila			Glenmorangie	25ml	£4.10			
Jose Cuervo	25ml	£3.25						
Brandy								
Hennessy	25ml	£4.10						